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1700
1800
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2000
2100
2200
2300
2400

Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecll

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince George's
Queen Anne's
St. Mary's
Somerset
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester
Undesignated

Total

Sewer

$ 522,30459 $

2,769,069.58
6,828,255.01
6,361,208.04
109,865.42
68,696.41
451,504.09
302,872.82
656,227.15
213,194.61
1,184,083.69
149,385.67
1,162,388.88
1,598,761.87
109,774.35
315,404.77
12,595,905.69
232,333.00
273,327.94
80,365.46
264,067.34
782,340.81
453,393.53
974,656.04

Tax Year 2005 YTD Through 11/30/2005

Septic

49,483.94 $
393,709.62
135,023.49

31,148.00
112,545.61

80,386.69
105,392.89

19,115.39

67,967.18

3,494.12
301,377.40
3,946.21
106,512.65
32,868.81
69,932.94
224.80
325,380.00
102.00
420,929.07
38,694.05
1,350.51
137,805.80
11,389.50
1,426.71
240.00

Comptroller of Maryland

Bay Restoration Fee

Liability

572,139.60
3,163,295.92
6,963,344.47
6,399,350.05

222,441.03

152,255.83

556,931.71

323,237.47

724,334.41

217,519.89
1,485,466.67

153,339.60
1,268,912.83
1,631,636.64

180,947.11

315,673.24

12,921,285.69

232,622.50

694,272.65

119,060.62

265,495.63

921,646.30

467,286.89

976,127.66

240.00

By County

Collection

$ 572,595.67
3,163,817.12
6,963,279.00
6,392,357.03

222,265.80
149,221.59
556,930.50
322,823.21
724,895.55
217,454.87
1,496,947.88
153,333.29
1,268,904.49
1,631,640.17
181,346.59
315,679.05
12,921,303.09
232,623.36
694,272.39
119,050.29
265,487.04
921,236.70
456,894.56
976,130.14
240.00

$ 38,459,386.76 $ 2,450,447.38 $40,928,864.41 $ 40,920,729.38
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Expenses
Claimed

$ 34,641.19
62,250.13
132,029.27
40.14
34,028.88
2,702.46
29,351.24
10,242.06
5,607.93
14,936.41
17,628.52
1,254.45
37,964.28
15,643.72
8,548.42
7,377.49
225,991.36
13,122.16
29,871.08
12,527.60
5,103.22
24,389.33
5,212.14
31,403.23
20.00

$ 761,886.71

Expenses
Paid

$ 20,515.55
61,382.51
83,642.42

40.14
10,273.83
2,599.15
17,357.77
7,442.29
5,310.94
10,680.52
12,664.83
1,127.42
32,941.23
15,617.47
5,545.68
4,834.51
225,991.36
11,227.37
27,868.66
5,375.76
3,913.56
18,148.11
5,031.42
24,090.73
12.00

$ 613,635.23
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2200
2300
2400

Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecll

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince George's
Queen Anne's
St. Mary's
Somerset
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester
Undesignated

Total

Sewer

$ 193,621.52
1,002,393.53
6,826,918.78
2,228,125.01

56,249.50
28,546.94
187,836.47
126,840.33
262,077.96
98,240.50
445,491.08
57,309.35
471,831.56
671,098.91
49,110.26
139,289.50
4,987,488.11
81,143.00
97,451.00
43,400.88
96,970.06
327,180.79
191,846.64
451,696.14

$19,122,157.82

$

Tax Year 2005 3rd Quarter Through 11/30/2005

Septic

40,393.72 %

257,464.19
129,158.17
30,000.00
49,738.25
77,561.69
48,444.76
7,402.50
17,721.50
2,104.11
277,425.14
2,249.66
42,216.08
15,319.96
67,897.04
80.00
125,387.50
49.50
376,494.00
38,168.55
484.25
54,860.00
3,960.00
683.00
240.00

Comptroller of Maryland
Bay Restoration Fee

By County

Liability

234,359.01 $
1,259,868.89
6,956,076.95
2,261,456.02

105,988.75

107,721.28

236,282.23

134,261.99

279,804.18

100,344.61

722,927.68

59,562.53

514,054.56

686,418.87

116,987.30

139,369.50
5,112,875.61

81,380.00
473,947.00
81,570.54
97,454.31

382,584.40

196,904.63

452,379.14

240.00

Collection

234,026.86
1,259,865.82
6,956,503.43
2,258,125.01

105,991.46

106,105.82

236,283.78

134,200.90

280,119.17

100,346.85

722,967.82

59,560.42

514,048.89

686,428.36

116,988.48

139,376.06
5,112,876.21

81,380.36
473,947.19
81,560.09
97,455.07

382,587.25

187,039.43

452,381.66

240.00

$ 1,665,503.57 $20,794,819.98 $ 20,780,406.39

Returns w/$ Zero $ Returns
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Expenses
Claimed

532.68 $

16,838.56
83,512.17
2,511.82
2,006.00
2,061.10
1,056.25
2,066.42
7,162.04
2,132.09
88.50
17,565.08
120.00
1,020.35
2,752.40
49,204.40
2,760.51
11,168.86
11,623.20
661.38
10,196.09
64.12
1,859.35
20.00

$ 228,983.37 $

Expenses
Paid

5,377.24
18,721.61
83,481.67

4,880.86

2,111.47

7,198.60

2,149.15

2,014.29

4,392.70

2,271.06

476.08
17,783.18
187.50

3,083.35

1,980.49
49,204.40

3,935.54
16,699.66

4,518.86

870.73

5,186.36

1,009.96

9,033.16

12.00

246,579.92



